BioCartilage Extracellular Matrix  |  01
BioCartilage®
Extracellular Matrix
02  |  BioCartilage Extracellular Matrix
BioCartilage® Extracellular Matrix
Features and Benefits
Composition
	͸ BioCartilage extracellular matrix (ECM) contains the

3.	 Malinin T, Temple HT, Carpenter EM. Induction of regeneration of articular cartilage defects by freeze-dried particulate cartilage allografts. Cartilage. 2009;(1
Suppl):93-164. doi:10.1177/194760350900101S03
Ordering Information
BioCartilage extracellular matrix, 1 cc, foot and ankle ABS-1007-BC
BioCartilage extracellular matrix, 1 cc, knee ABS-1010-BC
Mixing and delivery kit, large joint
(Includes mixing syringe and arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs) ABS-1000-L
Mixing and delivery kit, small joint
(Includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs) ABS-1000-S
Mixing and delivery kit, hip joint
(Includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs) ABS-1000-H
Recommended Accessories
GraftNet™ autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
PowerPick™ device, 30°, 4 mm depth AR-8150PP-30
PowerPick device, 45°, 4 mm depth AR-8150PP-45
PowerPick device XL, 45°, 6 mm depth AR-8150PX-45
Gemini™ SR8 cannula AR-6572